
Emerald Dog Obedience 6/8/24 - 6/9/24 Emerald Dog Obedience 6/8/24 - 6/9/24

Obedience

Novice A

Judge:Saturday Marina PavlovskyRing: 1

Judge:Sunday Marina PavlovskyRing: 1

10 MARQUIS DIAMOND THE PHANTOM BANDIT.  PR24163211.  6/14/2023.  Dog.  Poodle.  
Breeder: Susan R Cook. By Marquis Diamond-Zachariah - Namaste-Marquis Diamond Zakaria.  
Owner(s): Geri S Steward, 12952 SW Upper Ridge Rd, Terrebonne, OR  97760.  

SCORE:   ABS

SCORE:   NQ

Sat

Sun

11 HEARTSTOPPIN' DUPLICATE PRINT.  DN74986303.  3/18/2023.  Bitch.  Australian Shepherd.  
Breeder: Shelby Collins. By Carmel Dark Matter - Cut'N Loose On My Way To You.  Owner(s): 
Samantha Kirby, 34859 Seavey Loop Rd, Eugene, OR  97405.  

Not entered

SCORE:   NQ

Sat

Sun

--- --- --- ---

--- --- --- ---

6/8/2024 Results

6/9/2024 Results

Novice B

Judge:Saturday Marina PavlovskyRing: 1

Judge:Sunday Marina PavlovskyRing: 1

17 CRITTER OASIS PELICAN THE BIRD CGC TRICK CGCA RI.  DN74815401.  2/21/2023.  Bitch.  
Australian Shepherd.  Breeder: Johanna Trass. By High Desert Infinite Galaxy - High Desert Miss 
Pez Candy.  Owner(s): Austin Nieve, 3583 Berkshire St, Eugene, OR  97401.  

SCORE:   ABS

SCORE:   ABS

Sat

Sun

30 KAMEO RUE THE DAY CGC BN.  PR25795001.  6/12/2022.  Bitch.  Poodle.  Breeder: Lorinda 
Maxwell. By Irresistible Boyfriend - CH Kameo Fan To Flame.  Owner(s): Rhonda Derrickson, 
2580 23rd St, Springfield, OR  97477.  

SCORE:   NQ

SCORE:   185.5

Sat

Sun PLACE:  

31 KENSIL'S IRISH WYNNE.  DN51642505.  11/22/2017.  Bitch.  Shetland Sheepdog.  Breeder: . 
By  - .  Owner(s): Carolyn (Connie) Gienger, 1865 Lambert Court NW, Salem, OR  97304.  

SCORE:   NQ

Not entered

Sat

Sun

32 CH SIERRA CASCADE'S XANADU RN TD SWE SHDE.  DN73185806.  9/3/2022.  Bitch.  
Belgian Tervuren.  Breeder: Kimberly Crowther. By GCH Hidesent Saracen Kissed By Fire - GCH 
Chula Vida's En Vie Alanya Cally SWN.  Owner(s): Claudia Weiss, 8208 Brookridge St, Portland, 
OR  97225.  

SCORE:   NQ

SCORE:   190.5

Sat

Sun PLACE:  

33 GOLDEN MELODIES BELLE OF THE BALL.  SS36672309.  8/23/2022.  Bitch.  Golden 
Retriever.  Breeder: Mrs Val K Haack & Jeff Haack. By Shuan's Look'n Into the Future - Golden 
Melodies Coriander Don't U Meander.  Owner(s): Melissa Singler, 1556 Iron Horse Rd, Eugene, 
OR  97402.  

SCORE:   NQ

SCORE:   NQ

Sat

Sun

34 SCOTTSWOOD GRIFFIN.  PAL2888803.  6/18/2022.  Dog.  Australian Shepherd.  Breeder: 
Unknown. By Unknown - Unknown.  Owner(s): Janet Mitchell, 83143 Territorial Hwy, Eugene, OR  
97405.  

SCORE:   187.5

SCORE:   180

Sat

Sun

PLACE:  2

PLACE:  

35 KAPER.  PAL274031.  1/21/2018.  Bitch.  Australian Cattle Dog.  Breeder: Unknown. By 
Unknown - Unknown.  Owner(s): Little Liedblad, 16840 Barbara Way, Bend, OR  97703.  

SCORE:   190.5

Not entered

Sat

Sun

PLACE:  1

1st     #35

Score  190.5

2nd     #34

Score  187.5

--- ---

--- --- --- ---

6/8/2024 Results

6/9/2024 Results

Open A

Judge:Saturday Marina PavlovskyRing: 1

Judge:Sunday Marina PavlovskyRing: 1

50 CLUMON'S PEANUT BRITTLE BN CD.  SS15488208.  10/12/819.  Bitch.  Clumber Spaniel.  
Breeder: Janice Scott & Raina Moss & Darcy Moss. By GCH Rainsway & Cjun's Reese's Pieces 
ATT - CH Chervood's Snow Savbrnn of Tassi CD RE BN.  Owner(s): Janice Scott, PO Box 346, 
Dallas, OR  97338.  Jumps 12 inches

SCORE:   180.5

Not entered

Sat

Sun

PLACE:  3

51 DIAMOND HILLS STARS ABOVE KANTERA CD RI.  DN47333402.  2/22/2016.  Bitch.  
Australian Shepherd.  Breeder: Donna Burdick & Jamie Hansen. By GCHS CH Dancin' Eyes 737 
Midnite Ride - Diamond Hill Kashmire Saphire RE PT.  Owner(s): Karen Gray and Jamie Hansen 
& Donna Burdick, 11895 NW Sumpter Dr, Crooked River Ranchor, OR  97760.  Jumps 20 inches

SCORE:   187.5

SCORE:   195.5

Sat

Sun

PLACE:  2

PLACE:  1



Emerald Dog Obedience 6/8/24 - 6/9/24 Emerald Dog Obedience 6/8/24 - 6/9/24

52 IRONWOOD'S FROM HERE TO THERE TO CHER CD MXP2 MJP2 MJPB NFP.  SR95098502.  
7/17/2016.  Bitch.  Golden Retriever.  Breeder: Sabine Werner. By Venture's Boys N Toys - 
Ironwood's Berried Treasure.  Owner(s): Sue Picard and Jane Lindaman, 37920 Shenandoah Lp, 
Springfield, OR  97478.  Jumps 20 inches

SCORE:   NQ

SCORE:   NQ

Sat

Sun

53 SUNFIRE'S GOLDEN SPHERE BN CD CGCA CGCU TKN.  SS01270002.  8/24/2017.  Bitch.  
Golden Retriever.  Breeder: Michael A Brock & Barbara F Biewer. By OTCH Sunsplash Blitz Is 
On UDX5 OM7 VER SH - Sunfire's Babbling Brook.  Owner(s): Gail P Schmutz, PO BOX 267, 
Prineville, OR  97754.  Jumps 22 inches

SCORE:   194

SCORE:   NQ

Sat

Sun

PLACE:  1

54 MERITORIOUS MY HEART'S IN THE HIGHLANDS CD, RN, BN.  SS34393701.  1/12/2022.  
Dog.  Golden Retriever.  Breeder: Emilie Bullard. By CH Wood Ducks in a Row - Meritorious One 
Giant Leap RN, CGC.  Owner(s): Constance Johnson, PhD, 22200 S Kamrath Rd, Oregon City, 
OR  97045.  Jumps 24 inches

SCORE:   NQ

SCORE:   NQ

Sat

Sun

1st     #53

Score  194

2nd     #51

Score  187.5

3rd     #50

Score  180.5

---

--- --- --- ---

6/8/2024 Results

6/9/2024 Results

Open B

Judge:Saturday Marina PavlovskyRing: 1

Judge:Sunday Marina PavlovskyRing: 1

71 BLOOM AN ROCK LEGEND CD RN.  TS49559901.  11/17/2020.  Dog.  Papillon.  Breeder: 
Annette Blomquist. By Bloom An Fight the Good Fight - GCH CH Bloom An Glow In the Dark.  
Owner(s): Karen Greenleaf, 13112 SE Callahan Rd, Happy Valley, OR  97086.  Jumps 10 inches

SCORE:   NQ

SCORE:   ABS

Sat

Sun

72 KARASU BEST OF THE BEST UDX OM GO.  TS33148902.  1/5/2017.  Dog.  Papillon.  Breeder: 
Karen Greenleaf & Bobbie Morgan. By CH Elizares Kellii IIii CD - OTCH Karasu Life In The Fast 
Lane UDX3 OMS PCDX GO.  Owner(s): Karen Greenleaf, 13112 SE Callahan Rd, Happy Valley, 
OR  97086.  Jumps 12 inches

SCORE:   184

SCORE:   ABS

Sat

Sun

PLACE:  

76 IVANLEE LET THE GAMES BEGIN CDX RE.  DN51636002.  10/15/2017.  Dog.  Shetland 
Sheepdog.  Breeder: Wendy Donadio & Pamela Korcek. By Gypsy's IvanLee Ironside - IvanLee 
Mimzical Twilight.  Owner(s): Karen Darling, 3195 Myrna Ave, Eugene, OR  97404.  Jumps 16 
inches

SCORE:   NQ

SCORE:   NQ

Sat

Sun

77 DICE IV UD.  DN62885201.  6/5/2018.  Bitch.  Border Collie.  Breeder: Mary Minor. By Jock - 
Fiest.  Owner(s): Kathy Sugitani, 37087 Wheeler Rd, Pleasant Hill, OR  97455.  Jumps 18 inches

SCORE:   187.5

SCORE:   NQ

Sat

Sun

PLACE:  4

79 SCOTSWOOD JETSTAR PAINT IT BLACK UD BN RI SWN CGC TKA.  SR87724204.  
5/16/2015.  Bitch.  Labrador Retriever.  Breeder: Edgar Tuttle. By Fast Pup's Duck Soup JH - 
Lailah Patish.  Owner(s): Robin Fallon, 21919 Katie Dr, Bend, OR  97701.  Jumps 20 inches

SCORE:   ABS

Not entered

Sat

Sun

80 HOB NOB LHOTSE FACE OM2, UDX, PCDX, BN, GO.  DN46789605.  7/21/2016.  Dog.  Border 
Collie.  Breeder: Janice DeMello. By Hob Nob Prada-G - Dot XV.  Owner(s): Nancy Ryan, 27426 
Briggs Hill Rd, Eugene, OR  97405-9768.  Jumps 20 inches

SCORE:   194.5

SCORE:   NQ

Sat

Sun

PLACE:  3

81 HARVEST ALPHABET SOUP CDX.  DN58372901.  5/13/2019.  Dog.  Bearded Collie.  Breeder: 
Brenda Cox. By GCH Sebring All Time High - OTCH Harvest Without A Trace UDX4.  Owner(s): 
Brenda Cox, 34118 E Cloverdale Rd, Creswell, OR  97426.  Jumps 20 inches

SCORE:   197

SCORE:   196.5

Sat

Sun

PLACE:  2

PLACE:  2

82 SUNFIRE'S RISE TO THE OCCASION UDX OM2 GO RN CGC.  SS19221003.  5/6/2020.  Dog.  
Golden Retriever.  Breeder: Michael A Book & Mark Kulwich. By Sunfire's Long Hot Summer - 
Sunfire's Early Warning System.  Owner(s): Heather Dawson, 1460 Grant St, Eugene, OR  
97402.  Jumps 22 inches

SCORE:   198.5

SCORE:   197

Sat

Sun

PLACE:  1

PLACE:  1

84 GCH CH SILVERTHORN'S YOU MAKE ME FEEL SO YOUNG UD RN FDS MX MXJ.  
DN50210702.  6/22/2017.  Dog.  Belgian Malinois.  Breeder: Angela Silvestri. By GCH Carousel's 
Western Patriot - GCH Silverthorn's Dragon Fire.  Owner(s): Elaine S Ableidinger, 5112 NE 274th 
Ct, Camas, WA  98607.  Jumps 24 inches

SCORE:   182

SCORE:   NQ

Sat

Sun

PLACE:  

1st     #82

Score  198.5

2nd     #81

Score  197

3rd     #80

Score  194.5

4th     #77

Score  187.5

--- --- --- ---

6/8/2024 Results

6/9/2024 Results



Emerald Dog Obedience 6/8/24 - 6/9/24 Emerald Dog Obedience 6/8/24 - 6/9/24

Utility A

Judge:Saturday Marina PavlovskyRing: 1

90 DASH N DOTS DREAM COME TRUE.  NP31376104.  3/19/2012.  Bitch.  Dalmatian.  Breeder: 
Paulena EC Verzeano & Carol Chase. By CH Dash 'N Dots Decoder - Fiacre N Dash N Dots 
Communicate.  Owner(s): Paulena E Verzeano, 265 Murphy Gulch, Rogue River, OR  97537.  
Jumps 20 inches

SCORE:   NQSat

91 MERITORIOUS OCHOCO SKYE RANGER.  SR95164801.  8/12/2016.  Dog.  Golden Retriever.  
Breeder: Emilie K Bullard. By OTCH CH Morger's Lil' Bit of  Skyefire - Prism's Leap First and Be 
Meritorious.  Owner(s): Rebecca Kreachbaum, 5111 SE Hilltop Rd, Prineville, OR  97754.  Jumps 
24 inches

SCORE:   NQSat

92 TRAX LOLAPALOOZA.  SS09860003.  9/1/2018.  Bitch.  Weimaraner.  Breeder: Shirley Nilsson. 
By GCH CH Camelot's I'm A Travelin' Man - CH Trax Little Sister.  Owner(s): Carmen Spencer, 
82240 Butte Rd, Creswell, OR  97426.  Jumps 24 inches

SCORE:   NQSat

--- --- --- ---6/8/2024 Results

Utility B

Judge:Saturday Marina PavlovskyRing: 1

Judge:Sunday Marina PavlovskyRing: 1

72 KARASU BEST OF THE BEST UDX OM GO.  TS33148902.  1/5/2017.  Dog.  Papillon.  Breeder: 
Karen Greenleaf & Bobbie Morgan. By CH Elizares Kellii IIii CD - OTCH Karasu Life In The Fast 
Lane UDX3 OMS PCDX GO.  Owner(s): Karen Greenleaf, 13112 SE Callahan Rd, Happy Valley, 
OR  97086.  Jumps 12 inches

SCORE:   NQ

SCORE:   ABS

Sat

Sun

73 CADGETS HANDSOME JOHNNY CDX CO.  TS4598801.  1/27/2020.  Dog.  Papillon.  Breeder: 
Gayle King. By GCHG CH Et's Hot Toddy For Micdic - GCHB CH Cadgets Sassy Classy 
Chassis.  Owner(s): Karen Greenleaf, 13112 SE Callahan Rd, Happy Valley, OR  97086.  Jumps 
12 inches

Not entered

SCORE:   ABS

Sat

Sun

76 IVANLEE LET THE GAMES BEGIN CDX RE.  DN51636002.  10/15/2017.  Dog.  Shetland 
Sheepdog.  Breeder: Wendy Donadio & Pamela Korcek. By Gypsy's IvanLee Ironside - IvanLee 
Mimzical Twilight.  Owner(s): Karen Darling, 3195 Myrna Ave, Eugene, OR  97404.  Jumps 16 
inches

SCORE:   NQ

SCORE:   181

Sat

Sun PLACE:  3

77 DICE IV UD.  DN62885201.  6/5/2018.  Bitch.  Border Collie.  Breeder: Mary Minor. By Jock - 
Fiest.  Owner(s): Kathy Sugitani, 37087 Wheeler Rd, Pleasant Hill, OR  97455.  Jumps 18 inches

SCORE:   185

SCORE:   NQ

Sat

Sun

PLACE:  2

79 SCOTSWOOD JETSTAR PAINT IT BLACK UD BN RI SWN CGC TKA.  SR87724204.  
5/16/2015.  Bitch.  Labrador Retriever.  Breeder: Edgar Tuttle. By Fast Pup's Duck Soup JH - 
Lailah Patish.  Owner(s): Robin Fallon, 21919 Katie Dr, Bend, OR  97701.  Jumps 20 inches

SCORE:   NQ

Not entered

Sat

Sun

80 HOB NOB LHOTSE FACE OM2, UDX, PCDX, BN, GO.  DN46789605.  7/21/2016.  Dog.  Border 
Collie.  Breeder: Janice DeMello. By Hob Nob Prada-G - Dot XV.  Owner(s): Nancy Ryan, 27426 
Briggs Hill Rd, Eugene, OR  97405-9768.  Jumps 20 inches

SCORE:   194.5

SCORE:   197

Sat

Sun

PLACE:  1

PLACE:  1

81 HARVEST ALPHABET SOUP CDX.  DN58372901.  5/13/2019.  Dog.  Bearded Collie.  Breeder: 
Brenda Cox. By GCH Sebring All Time High - OTCH Harvest Without A Trace UDX4.  Owner(s): 
Brenda Cox, 34118 E Cloverdale Rd, Creswell, OR  97426.  Jumps 20 inches

SCORE:   NQ

SCORE:   NQ

Sat

Sun

82 SUNFIRE'S RISE TO THE OCCASION UDX OM2 GO RN CGC.  SS19221003.  5/6/2020.  Dog.  
Golden Retriever.  Breeder: Michael A Book & Mark Kulwich. By Sunfire's Long Hot Summer - 
Sunfire's Early Warning System.  Owner(s): Heather Dawson, 1460 Grant St, Eugene, OR  
97402.  Jumps 22 inches

SCORE:   NQ

SCORE:   193

Sat

Sun PLACE:  2

83 MERITORIUOS BORN TO RUN CDX BN GN GO RA.  SS14059203.  6/2/2019.  Bitch.  Golden 
Retriever.  Breeder: Emilie K Bullard & Kindi Weis. By CH Wood Ducks in a Row - Carolota 
Minnesota Roller Girl CDX BN RE CGC.  Owner(s): Sandra Loeb, 11278 SW Maypark Ct, 
Portland, OR  97225.  Jumps 22 inches

SCORE:   NQ

SCORE:   NQ

Sat

Sun

84 GCH CH SILVERTHORN'S YOU MAKE ME FEEL SO YOUNG UD RN FDS MX MXJ.  
DN50210702.  6/22/2017.  Dog.  Belgian Malinois.  Breeder: Angela Silvestri. By GCH Carousel's 
Western Patriot - GCH Silverthorn's Dragon Fire.  Owner(s): Elaine S Ableidinger, 5112 NE 274th 
Ct, Camas, WA  98607.  Jumps 24 inches

SCORE:   NQ

SCORE:   ABS

Sat

Sun

1st     #80

Score  194.5

2nd     #77

Score  185

--- ---

--- --- --- ---

6/8/2024 Results

6/9/2024 Results



Emerald Dog Obedience 6/8/24 - 6/9/24 Emerald Dog Obedience 6/8/24 - 6/9/24

Sat

Highest Scori --

Highest Combi --

Sat

Highest Scori --

Highest Combi --

Sun

Highest Scoring Dog in Regular Obedience Classes --

Highest Combi --

Preferred Open

Judge:Saturday Marina PavlovskyRing: 1

Judge:Sunday Marina PavlovskyRing: 1

70 OTCH HARVEST WITHOUT A TRACE UDX4.  DN46200401.  4/26/2016.  Bitch.  Bearded 
Collie.  Breeder: Brenda Cox. By GCH Ha Penny Hixpac First Impression - CH Britannia Peach 
Parfeit.  Owner(s): Brenda Cox, 34118 E Cloverdale Rd, Creswell, OR  97426.  Jumps 12 inches

Not entered

SCORE:   187.5

Sat

Sun PLACE:  1

74 ALLERBESTE VESPER LYND CD RA CGC.  WS58223301.  .  Bitch.  Rottweiler.  Breeder: B 
Cartwright & J Belbin. By Allerhochst Stone - Allerbeste Miss Paxton.  Owner(s): Perri Yinger and 
Andrew Yinger, PO Box 533, Dundee, OR  97115.  Jumps 14 inches

SCORE:   NQ

SCORE:   NQ

Sat

Sun

75 KINGS VALLEY COUNTRY COLLIE CD, TD, BN.  DN58450403.  6/4/2019.  Bitch.  Collie.  
Breeder: Leslie Rappaport. By CH Majestic Midnight Runner - Kings Valley Spun Gold.  Owner(s): 
Nancy Ryan and Dave Dodge, 27426 Briggs Hill Rd, Eugene, OR  97405-9768.  Jumps 16 inches

SCORE:   NQ

SCORE:   NQ

Sat

Sun

--- --- --- ---

--- --- --- ---

6/8/2024 Results

6/9/2024 Results

Preferred Utility

Judge:Saturday Marina PavlovskyRing: 1

Judge:Sunday Marina PavlovskyRing: 1

69 RACH ROYAL HILL'S MAGIKAL LEGEND CD PCDX BN RM3 RAE2 FDC TKN.  DN43163306.  
6/3/2015.  Dog.  Shetland Sheepdog.  Breeder: Liinda H Cornella & Michael T Cornella. By GCH 
Jesstar Nirvana - CH Royal Hill's Alex Marie.  Owner(s): Betty Rose, 2015 SW 204th Ave, 
Beaverton, OR  97003.  Jumps 8 inches

SCORE:   NQ

SCORE:   NQ

Sat

Sun

70 OTCH HARVEST WITHOUT A TRACE UDX4.  DN46200401.  4/26/2016.  Bitch.  Bearded 
Collie.  Breeder: Brenda Cox. By GCH Ha Penny Hixpac First Impression - CH Britannia Peach 
Parfeit.  Owner(s): Brenda Cox, 34118 E Cloverdale Rd, Creswell, OR  97426.  Jumps 12 inches

Not entered

SCORE:   195

Sat

Sun PLACE:  1



Emerald Dog Obedience 6/8/24 - 6/9/24 Emerald Dog Obedience 6/8/24 - 6/9/24

--- --- --- ---

--- --- --- ---

6/8/2024 Results

6/9/2024 Results

Sat

Preferred Hig --

Preferred Hi --

Sat

Preferred Hig --

Preferred Hi --

Sun

Preferred Hig --

Preferred Hi --

Beginner Novice A

Judge:Saturday Marina PavlovskyRing: 1

Judge:Sunday Jill JonesRing: 2

130 MAGASAURAS OF GDB NAP NJP SIN CGC.  PAL281410.  4/7/2019.  Bitch.  Labrador 
Retriever.  Breeder: Guide Dogs for the Blind. By Dart V of GDB - Parsley II of GDB.  Owner(s): 
Penny Steele, 30918 SW Larson Rd, Lebanon, OR  97355.  

Not entered

SCORE:   196

Sat

Sun PLACE:  1

131 CONTACT POINT ONE FOR THE KIPPER.  DN65167903.  11/27/2020.  Dog.  Border Collie.  
Breeder: Contact Point. By MACH Kelvin - Gwyn IV.  Owner(s): Vickie Dones, 33159 SE White 
Pine Rd, Corvallis, OR  97333.  

Not entered

SCORE:   188.5

Sat

Sun PLACE:  2

132 DOG JOAKES HARRY.  MB0652901.  3/9/2022.  Dog.  All American Dog.  Breeder: Joan Oakes. 
By Dog JOakes First Pilgrim - Good Seed's Joyful Soul.  Owner(s): Anne Duret, 4725Center Way, 
Eugene, OR  97405-4670.  

SCORE:   NQ

SCORE:   NQ

Sat

Sun

133 HEARTSTOPPIN' DUPLICATE PRINT.  DN74986303.  3/18/2023.  Bitch.  Australian Shepherd.  
Breeder: Shelby Collins. By Carmel Dark Matter - Cut'N Loose On My Way To You.  Owner(s): 
Samantha Kirby, 34859 Seavey Loop Rd, Eugene, OR  97405.  

SCORE:   NQ

SCORE:   NQ

Sat

Sun

--- --- --- ---

--- --- --- ---

6/8/2024 Results

6/9/2024 Results

Beginner Novice B

Judge:Saturday Marina PavlovskyRing: 1

Judge:Sunday Jill JonesRing: 2

140 KAVIK.  PAL286524.  3/11/2022.  Bitch.  Belgian Malinois.  Breeder: Unknown. By Unknown - 
Unknown.  Owner(s): Little Liedblad, 16840 Barbara Way, Bend, OR  97703.  

SCORE:   194

Not entered

Sat

Sun

PLACE:  3



Emerald Dog Obedience 6/8/24 - 6/9/24 Emerald Dog Obedience 6/8/24 - 6/9/24

141 DOUBLE J KAT.  DN54360105.  2/16/2018.  Bitch.  Border Collie.  Breeder: James Johnson. By 
Myke - TS Kit.  Owner(s): Lisa Williams, 39133 Plagman Dr, Lebanon, OR  97355.  

SCORE:   190.5

Not entered

Sat

Sun

PLACE:  

142 SCOTSWOOD HE'S ALL THAT.  MB11789401.  11/29/2019.  Dog.  All American Dog.  Breeder: 
Unknown. By Unknown - Unknown.  Owner(s): Patricia Cook, 93720 Territorial Hwy, Junction 
City, OR  97448.  

SCORE:   199.5

SCORE:   200

Sat

Sun

PLACE:  1

PLACE:  1

143 SMARTY PANTS NA.  MA93911501.  2/1/2019.  Dog.  All American Dog.  Breeder: Unknown. By 
Unknown - Unknown.  Owner(s): Sandra Rogers, 1424 G St, Rio Linda, CA  95673.  

SCORE:   190

SCORE:   NQ

Sat

Sun

PLACE:  

144 ME AND MY GOOD FORTUNE.  MB16840601.  4/21/2022.  Dog.  All American Dog.  Breeder: 
Unknown. By Unknown - Unknown.  Owner(s): Sandra Rogers, 1424 G St, Rio Linda, CA  95673.  

SCORE:   NQ

SCORE:   199+

Sat

Sun PLACE:  2

145 HARVEST AFTER MIDNIGHT.  PAL283880.  11/3/2021.  Bitch.  Border Collie.  Breeder: 
Unknown. By Unknown - Unknown.  Owner(s): Brenda Cox, 34118 E Cloverdale Rd, Creswell, 
OR  97426.  

SCORE:   193.5

SCORE:   NQ

Sat

Sun

PLACE:  4

146 STILLHOUSE DU POILU.  DN70567704.  12/31/2021.  Dog.  Belgian Malinois.  Breeder: Jessica 
Tapia & Bethany Preud'homme. By Loyton-Waltham-Forest - Nike Du Poilu.  Owner(s): Sharon 
Freilich, 7651 SE Amity Rd, Amity, OR  97101.  

SCORE:   199

SCORE:   199

Sat

Sun

PLACE:  2

PLACE:  3

147 SHACKLE.  PAL274030.  2/14/2017.  Bitch.  Border Collie.  Breeder: Unknown. By Unknown - 
Unknown.  Owner(s): Little Liedblad, 16840 Barbara Way, Bend, OR  97703.  

SCORE:   189

Not entered

Sat

Sun

PLACE:  

148 FLYIN STORM LARGE.  RN37499405.  1/5/2022.  Bitch.  Staffordshire Bull Terrier.  Breeder: 
Sarah Adams. By CH Flyin The Jolly Roger - Flyin Lickety Brindle.  Owner(s): Lorain Abel, 408 
Ponderos Lane, Grants Pass, OR  97527.  

SCORE:   187

Not entered

Sat

Sun

PLACE:  

149 DREAM LAND KINK RIVER DANCER RN.  TS55086102.  4/7/2022.  Dog.  Havanese.  Breeder: 
Densie Bernt & Vicki Kloewer. By CH Dream Land Wyntuk Razones Sentimentales - Dream Land 
KS Starr Riverdancer.  Owner(s): Jacqueline Hunnicutt and Denise Bernt, 11571 Blue Heron 
Lane NE, Aurora, OR  97002.  

SCORE:   191

SCORE:   195

Sat

Sun

PLACE:  

PLACE:  4

150 BCX CASSIDY BN OA OAJ AXF.  DN52471801.  6/12/2017.  Bitch.  Border Collie.  Breeder: Lee 
Ann Lynn. By Odell - Abby.  Owner(s): Deb Lane, PO Box 968, Redmond, OR  97756.  

SCORE:   188

SCORE:   192

Sat

Sun

PLACE:  

PLACE:  

151 UFF DA.  PAL286526.  3/11/2022.  Bitch.  Belgian Malinois.  Breeder: Unknown. By Unknown - 
Unknown.  Owner(s): Little Liedblad, 16840 Barbara Way, Bend, OR  97703.  

SCORE:   186

Not entered

Sat

Sun

PLACE:  

1st     #142

Score  199.5

2nd     #146

Score  199

3rd     #140

Score  194

4th     #145

Score  193.5

--- --- --- ---

6/8/2024 Results

6/9/2024 Results

Graduate Novice

Judge:Sunday Marina PavlovskyRing: 1

160 CH ECHO HILL'S ALL THINGS WISE AND WONDERFUL RM RAE2.  DN55440602.  
8/24/2018.  Bitch.  German Shepherd Dog.  Breeder: Eric & Cindy Bahr. By CH Woodsides Once 
Upon A Time - Echo Hills Hershe Bahr.  Owner(s): Bridget E Honan, 4344 Selma St, Klamath 
Falls, OR  97603.  Jumps 24 inches

SCORE:   NQSun

--- --- --- ---6/9/2024 Results

Graduate Open

Judge:Saturday Marina PavlovskyRing: 1

Judge:Sunday Marina PavlovskyRing: 1

170 BLOOM AN ROCK LEGEND CD RN.  TS49559901.  11/17/2020.  Dog.  Papillon.  Breeder: 
Annette Blomquist. By Bloom An Fight the Good Fight - GCH CH Bloom An Glow In the Dark.  
Owner(s): Karen Greenleaf, 13112 SE Callahan Rd, Happy Valley, OR  97086.  Jumps 10 inches

Not entered

SCORE:   ABS

Sat

Sun



Emerald Dog Obedience 6/8/24 - 6/9/24 Emerald Dog Obedience 6/8/24 - 6/9/24

171 FOXGLOVE IN THE MIDNIGHT HOUR CDX BN RE CGC TKI.  HP12345655.  .  Dog.  French 
Bulldog.  Breeder: Laura/David Hagey. By CH Fuhrer Of Secutor - CH Foxglove Secret 
Rendezvous.  Owner(s): Virginia Callister and Laura & David Hagey, 1445 Bogart Ln, Eugene, 
OR  97401.  Jumps 10 inches

SCORE:   ABS

SCORE:   ABS

Sat

Sun

172 CADGETS HANDSOME JOHNNY CDX CO.  TS4598801.  1/27/2020.  Dog.  Papillon.  Breeder: 
Gayle King. By GCHG CH Et's Hot Toddy For Micdic - GCHB CH Cadgets Sassy Classy 
Chassis.  Owner(s): Karen Greenleaf, 13112 SE Callahan Rd, Happy Valley, OR  97086.  Jumps 
12 inches

SCORE:   NQ

Not entered

Sat

Sun

173 MYSTIC SOUTH'S CALL ME AWE-DORI-BLE VCD2 BN RE AXP AJP OFP BCAT CGCA CGCU 
TKI.  HP61379505.  10/22/2020.  Bitch.  Beagle.  Breeder: Terry McGauley & Rachel Jean 
Southammavong. By Pebblemist Message In A Bottle RN TDU FDC SWN SHDN CGC TKA 
FITB - Lanbur South's Betta Getta Jetta SCN TKN VSWB FITB.  Owner(s): Sheryl A Evans, 4431 
NW Canal Blvd, Redmond, OR  97756.  Jumps 14 inches

Not entered

SCORE:   NQ

Sat

Sun

174 DESTINY CHILD'S FATE IN LIFE A GREAT MYSTERY CDX BN RM CGC TKI.  PR21711908.  
4/4/2019.  Bitch.  Poodle.  Breeder: Megan Williams. By Brazen Mahogany Sunset Jamaica Me 
Crazy - Stunnings Wicked Red Winifred.  Owner(s): Karen Griffin, 16391 SW Grandview Rd, 
Powell Butte, OR  97753.  Jumps 22 inches

Not entered

SCORE:   NQ

Sat

Sun

--- --- --- ---

--- --- --- ---

6/8/2024 Results

6/9/2024 Results

Versatility

Judge:Saturday Marina PavlovskyRing: 1

180 KAPER.  PAL274031.  1/21/2018.  Bitch.  Australian Cattle Dog.  Breeder: Unknown. By 
Unknown - Unknown.  Owner(s): Little Liedblad, 16840 Barbara Way, Bend, OR  97703.  Jumps 
16 inches

SCORE:   NQSat

--- --- --- ---6/8/2024 Results

Sun

Optional Titling Highest Scoring --



Emerald Dog Obedience 6/8/24 - 6/9/24 Emerald Dog Obedience 6/8/24 - 6/9/24

Brace Obedience

Judge:Saturday Marina PavlovskyRing: 1

Judge:Sunday Marina PavlovskyRing: 1

250 GOLDEN MELODIES BELLE OF THE BALL.  SS36672309.  8/23/2022.  Bitch.  Golden 
Retriever.  Breeder: Mrs Val K Haack & Jeff Haack. By Shuan's Look'n Into the Future - Golden 
Melodies Coriander Don't U Meander.  Owner(s): Melissa Singler, 1556 Iron Horse Rd, Eugene, 
OR  97402.  

SCORE:   95

SCORE:   85

Sat

Sun

PLACE:  

PLACE:  

SCORE:   95

SCORE:   85

Sat

Sun

PLACE:  1

PLACE:  1

--- --- --- ---

--- --- --- ---

6/8/2024 Results

6/9/2024 Results

Rally

Rally Novice A

Judge:Saturday Jill JonesRing: 2

Judge:Saturday Jill JonesRing: 2

Judge:Sunday Jill JonesRing: 2

10 WESTERNSKY'S NEOWISE.  SS19932101.  6/7/2020.  Dog.  Labrador Retriever.  Breeder: 
Susie D Morrill. By Delight de Soul Gedeon - Hillside's Crystal Moon at WesternSky.  Owner(s): 
Susie D Morrill, 27447 Easy Acres Dr, Eugene, OR  97405.  

SCORE:   EXC

Not entered

SCORE:   90

Sat

Sat

Sun

Fouled Ring

PLACE:  1

11 BRILLIANT COBY.  MB16241701.  2/1/2022.  Dog.  All American Dog.  Breeder: Unknown. By 
Unknown - Unknown.  Owner(s): Elizabeth Johnson, 58551 Little Creek Dr, Coquille, OR  97423.  

SCORE:   EXC

SCORE:   EXC

SCORE:   ABS

Sat

Sat

Sun

Not ready to compete

out of control

12 MIA XIV TKA.  PAL289267.  11/3/2022.  Bitch.  Belgian Malinois.  Breeder: Unknown. By 
Unknown - Unknown.  Owner(s): Katarina  A Dominski, 702 College St, Philomath, OR  97370.  

SCORE:   92

SCORE:   NQ

SCORE:   78

Sat

Sat

Sun

PLACE:  2

PLACE:  4

13 EYESPY COPYCAT OF NA NAJ BCAT TKN.  DN68726701.  4/26/2021.  Dog.  Border Collie.  
Breeder: Anne Devine. By Roy - Eyespy Well.  Owner(s): Sophia Brock, 35828 Spring Hill Rd, 
Creswell, OR  97426.  

SCORE:   90

SCORE:   ABS

SCORE:   80

Sat

Sat

Sun

PLACE:  3

PLACE:  3

14 OPA.  MA87328301.  8/29/2016.  Dog.  All American Dog.  Breeder: Unknown. By Unknown - 
Unknown.  Owner(s): Michael Montgomery, 39525 Dubarko Rd, Sandy, OR  97055.  

SCORE:   99

SCORE:   ABS

Not entered

Sat

Sat

Sun

PLACE:  1

15 MIDNIGHTSKY'S GEMINI.  SR75696803.  10/15/2012.  Bitch.  Labrador Retriever.  Breeder: 
Oona Badgley & Susie Morrill. By Levi Wilson Jefferson Miller JH - Wywrdwnd's Midnightsky 
Southern Cross.  Owner(s): Amelia Runyon, 2080 Friendly St, Eugene, OR  97405.  

Not entered

Not entered

SCORE:   NQ

Sat

Sat

Sun
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16 LUCILLE JANE MACICA.  MB14909701.  3/6/2019.  Bitch.  All American Dog.  Breeder: 
Unknown. By Unknown - Unknown.  Owner(s): Katie Macica, 275 S Garden Way, Eugene, OR  
97401.  

Not entered

Not entered

SCORE:   84

Sat

Sat

Sun PLACE:  2

1st     #14

Score  99

2nd     #12

Score  92

3rd     #13

Score  90

---

--- --- --- ---

1st     #10

Score  90

2nd     #16

Score  84

3rd     #13

Score  80

4th     #12

Score  78

6/8/2024 Results

6/8/2024 Results

6/9/2024 Results

Rally Novice B

Judge:Saturday Jill JonesRing: 2

Judge:Saturday Jill JonesRing: 2

Judge:Sunday Jill JonesRing: 2

29 SIENNA XX CGC.  PR23938004.  4/23/2021.  Bitch.  Poodle.  Breeder: Irina Khristyuk. By 
Ulyanchuk's Jerry - Red Ice Queen.  Owner(s): Rhonda Derrickson, 2580 23rd St, Springfield, 
OR  97477.  

SCORE:   84

SCORE:   97

SCORE:   97

Sat

Sat

Sun

PLACE:  

PLACE:  4

PLACE:  2

31 HEARTSTOPPIN' DUPLICATE PRINT.  DN74986303.  3/18/2023.  Bitch.  Australian Shepherd.  
Breeder: Shelby Collins. By Carmel Dark Matter - Cut'N Loose On My Way To You.  Owner(s): 
Samantha Kirby, 34859 Seavey Loop Rd, Eugene, OR  97405.  

SCORE:   93

SCORE:   ABS

SCORE:   ABS

Sat

Sat

Sun

PLACE:  

32 IVANLEE XTRA! XTRA! READ ALL ABOUT IT! RN CGC TKN.  DN72525001.  7/18/2022.  Dog.  
Shetland Sheepdog.  Breeder: Pamela Korcek & Michael Korcek. By CH IvanLee King of Scots 
FCAT CGCA TKE VSWB - IvanLee Harvest Moon TKN.  Owner(s): Sheri L Schlorman, DVM, PO 
Box 733, Creswell, OR  97426.  

SCORE:   99

Not entered

SCORE:   100

Sat

Sat

Sun

PLACE:  1

PLACE:  1

33 PRINCE OF DARKNESS DRACULA.  MB17031701.  5/18/2021.  Dog.  All American Dog.  
Breeder: Unknown. By Unknown - Unknown.  Owner(s): Marcus Shepherd, 390 Mitchell Rd, 
Dairy, OR  97625.  

SCORE:   80

SCORE:   96

SCORE:   76

Sat

Sat

Sun

PLACE:  

PLACE:  

PLACE:  4

34 SHACKLE.  PAL274030.  2/14/2017.  Bitch.  Border Collie.  Breeder: Unknown. By Unknown - 
Unknown.  Owner(s): Little Liedblad, 16840 Barbara Way, Bend, OR  97703.  

SCORE:   97

SCORE:   98

Not entered

Sat

Sat

Sun

PLACE:  3

PLACE:  1

35 KAMEO RUE THE DAY CGC BN.  PR25795001.  6/12/2022.  Bitch.  Poodle.  Breeder: Lorinda 
Maxwell. By Irresistible Boyfriend - CH Kameo Fan To Flame.  Owner(s): Rhonda Derrickson, 
2580 23rd St, Springfield, OR  97477.  

SCORE:   93

SCORE:   95

SCORE:   89

Sat

Sat

Sun

PLACE:  

PLACE:  

PLACE:  

36 WESTERNSKY'S JUPITER.  SS18449401.  3/25/2020.  Dog.  Labrador Retriever.  Breeder: 
Susie D Morrill. By Danrich's Skyline Abroad - WesternSky's Sygnus.  Owner(s): Susie D Morrill, 
27447 Easy Acres Dr, Eugene, OR  97405.  

SCORE:   NQ

Not entered

SCORE:   83

Sat

Sat

Sun PLACE:  

37 KAVIK.  PAL286524.  3/11/2022.  Bitch.  Belgian Malinois.  Breeder: Unknown. By Unknown - 
Unknown.  Owner(s): Little Liedblad, 16840 Barbara Way, Bend, OR  97703.  

SCORE:   89

SCORE:   96

Not entered

Sat

Sat

Sun

PLACE:  

PLACE:  3

38 UFF DA.  PAL286526.  3/11/2022.  Bitch.  Belgian Malinois.  Breeder: Unknown. By Unknown - 
Unknown.  Owner(s): Little Liedblad, 16840 Barbara Way, Bend, OR  97703.  

SCORE:   96

SCORE:   94

Not entered

Sat

Sat

Sun

PLACE:  4

PLACE:  

39 SKY VALLEY'S SOUTH OF EDEN TD CGC.  WS75585413.  2/17/2022.  Bitch.  Rottweiler.  
Breeder: Joanne Bartkoski. By Sky Valley's Daybreak Vision CGC - Sky Valley's Indigo Girl.  
Owner(s): Virginia Callister, 1445 Bogart Ln, Eugene, OR  97401.  

SCORE:   98

Not entered

SCORE:   99

Sat

Sat

Sun

PLACE:  2

PLACE:  2

40 CRITTER OASIS SPIKE THE MANATEE.  DN77141006.  10/14/2023.  Dog.  Australian 
Shepherd.  Breeder: Austin Nieve. By Critter Oasis Squid Ink - Critter Oasis.  Owner(s): Austin 
Nieve, 3583 Berkshire St, Eugene, OR  97401.  

SCORE:   70

SCORE:   80

SCORE:   98

Sat

Sat

Sun

PLACE:  

PLACE:  3

PLACE:  



Emerald Dog Obedience 6/8/24 - 6/9/24 Emerald Dog Obedience 6/8/24 - 6/9/24

41 CRITTER OASIS SQUID INK CGC CGCA.  DN70602504.  2/26/2022.  Dog.  Australian 
Shepherd.  Breeder: Troy Pfeifer. By Neely Rch Rusty - Boyd Ranch R Bar Rocking.  Owner(s): 
Austin Nieve, 3583 Berkshire St, Eugene, OR  97401.  

SCORE:   NQ

SCORE:   NQ

SCORE:   ABS

Sat

Sat

Sun

42 CRITTER OASIS ORCA THE KILLER WHALE.  DN76389901.  5/17/2023.  Dog.  Australian 
Shepherd.  Breeder: Sara Names. By Patriotacresfarm Cooper Axel Patriot - Wild Rogues 
Precious Jewels.  Owner(s): Austin Nieve, 3583 Berkshire St, Eugene, OR  97401.  

SCORE:   NQ

SCORE:   ABS

SCORE:   ABS

Sat

Sat

Sun

1st     #32

Score  99

2nd     #39

Score  98

3rd     #34

Score  97

4th     #38

Score  96

1st     #34

Score  98

2nd     #29

Score  97

3rd     #37

Score  96

4th     #33

Score  96

1st     #32

Score  100

2nd     #39

Score  99

3rd     #40

Score  98

4th     #29

Score  97

6/8/2024 Results

6/8/2024 Results

6/9/2024 Results

Rally Intermediate

Judge:Saturday Jill JonesRing: 2

Judge:Saturday Jill JonesRing: 2

Judge:Sunday Jill JonesRing: 2

58 CRITTER OASIS PELICAN THE BIRD CGC TRICK CGCA RI.  DN74815401.  2/21/2023.  Bitch.  
Australian Shepherd.  Breeder: Johanna Trass. By High Desert Infinite Galaxy - High Desert Miss 
Pez Candy.  Owner(s): Austin Nieve, 3583 Berkshire St, Eugene, OR  97401.  

SCORE:   ABS

SCORE:   NQ

SCORE:   NQ

Sat

Sat

Sun

59 PRINCESS APRIL VALENTINE RN NAP NJP CGC TKN.  PAL282549.  4/14/2020.  Bitch.  
Australian Shepherd.  Breeder: Unknown. By Unknown - Unknown.  Owner(s): Debra Newcomb, 
94713 Kentuck Way, North Bend, OR  97459.  

SCORE:   79

Not entered

Not entered

Sat

Sat

Sun

PLACE:  

60 JUBILATION LEE EXTRAORDINARY CGC RN.  DN75162006.  3/17/2023.  Bitch.  Cardigan 
Welsh Corgi.  Breeder: Marcus Shepherd & Ashley Herring. By DS Zorro Cajun Fire - Tsunami 
Little Miss Destruction RI PT CGCA TKN.  Owner(s): Marcus Shepherd, 390 Mitchell Rd, Dairy, 
OR  97625.  

SCORE:   85

SCORE:   81

SCORE:   85

Sat

Sat

Sun

PLACE:  

PLACE:  3

PLACE:  4

61 KENSIL'S IRISH WYNNE.  DN51642505.  11/22/2017.  Bitch.  Shetland Sheepdog.  Breeder: . 
By  - .  Owner(s): Carolyn (Connie) Gienger, 1865 Lambert Court NW, Salem, OR  97304.  

SCORE:   96

Not entered

Not entered

Sat

Sat

Sun

PLACE:  4

62 IVANLEE LIGHTNING STRIKES TWICE BN RI.  DN71439601.  3/10/2022.  Dog.  Shetland 
Sheepdog.  Breeder: Wendy Donadio & Pamela Korcek. By Millenium's IvanLee Bourbon Street  
Jazz - IvanLee Outlander.  Owner(s): Karen Darling, 3195 Myrna Ave, Eugene, OR  97404.  

SCORE:   100

Not entered

SCORE:   97

Sat

Sat

Sun

PLACE:  2

PLACE:  1

63 CH BRYBRITTS' JUMPING JACK FLASH BN, RN, CGCU.  WS60040201.  1/18/2018.  Dog.  
Boxer.  Breeder: Julie Flory. By CH Sunset's Touch Of Magic - CH Epic's True Tribute.  Owner(s): 
Charlene George, 28198 Briggs Hill Rd, Eugene, OR  97405.  

SCORE:   94

SCORE:   ABS

SCORE:   ABS

Sat

Sat

Sun

PLACE:  

64 HIGH PRAIRIE PACIFIC NORTH WEST KAI CGC RN.  DN73610401.  11/13/2022.  Bitch.  
Cardigan Welsh Corgi.  Breeder: Sher Olson. By Power of Mystery Z JuraJskiego Zamku - 
Dreamcardis Full Of Dreams.  Owner(s): Marcus Shepherd and Ashley Herring, 390 Mitchell Rd, 
Dairy, OR  97625.  

SCORE:   93

SCORE:   91

SCORE:   94

Sat

Sat

Sun

PLACE:  

PLACE:  2

PLACE:  2

65 HIDDEN VALLEY PRINCE OF THIEVES RN.  DN59378001.  9/29/2019.  Dog.  Border Collie.  
Breeder: Donna Polka. By Import Locke - Hidden Valley Splendid Treasure.  Owner(s): Tanya 
Sigloh, PO Box 4219, Coos Bay, OR  97420.  

SCORE:   96+

SCORE:   89

Not entered

Sat

Sat

Sun

PLACE:  3

PLACE:  3

66 CH WESTLINS WILLOW IN THE WIND RN.  NP49688403.  12/4/2017.  Bitch.  Bulldog.  
Breeder: Linda Kilgore. By CH Lakewinds Hallmarked - CH WestLins Arya Of Winterfell.  
Owner(s): Linda Kilgore and Joann Russell, PO Box 5145, Klamath Falls, OR  97601.  

SCORE:   94

SCORE:   ABS

Not entered

Sat

Sat

Sun

PLACE:  

67 KAPER.  PAL274031.  1/21/2018.  Bitch.  Australian Cattle Dog.  Breeder: Unknown. By 
Unknown - Unknown.  Owner(s): Little Liedblad, 16840 Barbara Way, Bend, OR  97703.  

SCORE:   100

SCORE:   97

Not entered

Sat

Sat

Sun

PLACE:  1

PLACE:  1



Emerald Dog Obedience 6/8/24 - 6/9/24 Emerald Dog Obedience 6/8/24 - 6/9/24

68 CH WESTERNSKY'S VALIANT THOR RN FDC CGC.  SS16405201.  8/20/2019.  Dog.  Labrador 
Retriever.  Breeder: Jessica L. Smith and Susie D Morrill. By GCH Rancho's Coast to Coast at 
Willcare - WesternSky's Ursa Major.  Owner(s): Susie D Morrill and Marie C Paulson, 27447 Easy 
Acres Dr, Eugene, OR  97405.  

SCORE:   88

Not entered

SCORE:   80

Sat

Sat

Sun

PLACE:  

PLACE:  4

1st     #67

Score  100

2nd     #62

Score  100

3rd     #65

Score  96+

4th     #61

Score  96

1st     #67

Score  97

2nd     #64

Score  91

3rd     #65

Score  89

4th     #60

Score  81

1st     #62

Score  97

2nd     #64

Score  94

3rd     #60

Score  85

4th     #68

Score  80

6/8/2024 Results

6/8/2024 Results

6/9/2024 Results

Rally Advanced A

Judge:Saturday Jill JonesRing: 2

Judge:Saturday Jill JonesRing: 2

Judge:Sunday Jill JonesRing: 2

59 PRINCESS APRIL VALENTINE RN NAP NJP CGC TKN.  PAL282549.  4/14/2020.  Bitch.  
Australian Shepherd.  Breeder: Unknown. By Unknown - Unknown.  Owner(s): Debra Newcomb, 
94713 Kentuck Way, North Bend, OR  97459.  Jumps 12 inches

SCORE:   83

SCORE:   ABS

SCORE:   83

Sat

Sat

Sun

PLACE:  2

PLACE:  1

85 CH RAINSWAY & CLUMON'S WITH A CHERRY ON TOP RN.  SS39284101.  10/4/2022.  Bitch.  
Clumber Spaniel.  Breeder: Raina & Darcy Moss. By GCH Clumon's Good As Gold CDX BN GN 
GO VER RE - GCH Rainsway & Cajun's Whatever Sprinkles Your Donut.  Owner(s): Janice Scott 
and Darcy Moss & Raina Moss, PO Box 346, Dallas, OR  97338.  Jumps 12 inches

SCORE:   83

Not entered

Not entered

Sat

Sat

Sun

PLACE:  3

86 CH SIERRA CASCADE'S XANADU RN TD SWE SHDE.  DN73185806.  9/3/2022.  Bitch.  
Belgian Tervuren.  Breeder: Kimberly Crowther. By GCH Hidesent Saracen Kissed By Fire - GCH 
Chula Vida's En Vie Alanya Cally SWN.  Owner(s): Claudia Weiss, 8208 Brookridge St, Portland, 
OR  97225.  Jumps 16 inches

SCORE:   100

Not entered

Not entered

Sat

Sat

Sun

PLACE:  1

1st     #86

Score  100

2nd     #59

Score  83

3rd     #85

Score  83

---

--- --- --- ---

1st     #59

Score  83

--- --- ---

6/8/2024 Results

6/8/2024 Results

6/9/2024 Results

Rally Advanced B

Judge:Saturday Jill JonesRing: 2

Judge:Saturday Jill JonesRing: 2

Judge:Sunday Jill JonesRing: 2

105 RAVENCREST IZABELLA.  DN43399706.  7/13/2015.  Bitch.  Pembroke Welsh Corgi.  Breeder: 
Cheryl A McKinney. By Amsburg's Deal Or No Deal - Amsburg's Peggy Sue of Winterflower.  
Owner(s): K Melinda Raven, 2540 D Street, Springfiled, OR  97477.  Jumps 8 inches

SCORE:   98

Not entered

Not entered

Sat

Sat

Sun

PLACE:  2

107 ZEN'S MYTHIC MYSTIFIED TANGO IN THE NIGHT RI CGC TKN.  NP42940802.  5/18/2016.  
Bitch.  Bulldog.  Breeder: Karen Bidleman & Heather Rupple & Heidi Guajardo. By GCH Wilson's 
I'm Your Handyman - CH Zen's Stevie Nicks Sweet Voice From Heaven.  Owner(s): Karen 
Bidleman and Heidi Guajardo & Kiarra Guajardo, 2022 Benson Ave, Klamath Falls, OR  97601.  
Jumps 8 inches

SCORE:   EXC

SCORE:   ABS

Not entered

Sat

Sat

Sun

Left Ring handler excused

108 HILLCREST MARGARITA TWIST N SHOUT UD VER RE MX MXJ MXF.  DN34388902.  
6/1/2011.  Bitch.  Border Collie.  Breeder: Brittney MacNeill. By Hillcrest Singe - Hillcrest Jen.  
Owner(s): Deb Lane, PO Box 968, Redmond, OR  97756.  Jumps 12 inches

SCORE:   92

SCORE:   100

SCORE:   ABS

Sat

Sat

Sun

PLACE:  

PLACE:  1

109 IVANLEE IT'S ABOUT TIME CDX PCD BN GN GO RAE CGC TKN.  DN50383502.  5/22/2017.  
Dog.  Shetland Sheepdog.  Breeder: Pamela Korcekkk & Michael Korcek. By IvanLee Signed 
Sealed Delivered - Sea Haven IvanLee Gavriella.  Owner(s): Sheri L Schlorman, DVM and 
Pamela Korcek, PO Box 733, Creswell, OR  97426.  Jumps 12 inches

SCORE:   98

Not entered

SCORE:   97

Sat

Sat

Sun

PLACE:  1

PLACE:  1
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110 GCH NORDICSOL PARTY'S OVER JANGO RE CGCA TKI CD.  DN65404609.  12/4/2020.  
Dog.  Finnish Lapphund.  Breeder: Kendra Hutch. By Shadagrace Because I'm Happy - Expected 
Tihkusade Tabanyaruu.  Owner(s): Kayla Aguilar, 4618 Boardman Ave, Klamath Falls, OR  
97603.  Jumps 12 inches

SCORE:   98

SCORE:   98

Not entered

Sat

Sat

Sun

PLACE:  4

PLACE:  2

112 WHISKEY CREEKS KEEP KOOL RE.  SS35750705.  6/12/2022.  Dog.  Golden Retriever.  
Breeder: Christa  Thompson. By CH Masters-N-Shyan's Kape'd Krusader - Whiskey Creeks 
Shake N It Up.  Owner(s): Laura LaBelle Lubich and Christa Thompson, 3875 Madrona LN, 
Medford, OR  97501.  Jumps 16 inches

SCORE:   98

SCORE:   97

Not entered

Sat

Sat

Sun

PLACE:  3

PLACE:  3

116 SPRING FEVER RED CARPET READY.  DN66379201.  3/12/2021.  Dog.  Australian Shepherd.  
Breeder: Katelyn Scott Peart & Sherrie Scott. By GCH CH Spring Fever Dancin On The Edge Of 
Paramount CGC - GCH CH Spring Fever Decadence CGC.  Owner(s): Linda Kessel and Bill 
Klingenberg, 75 W 34th Ave, Eugene, OR  97405.  Jumps 16 inches

Not entered

SCORE:   ABS

Not entered

Sat

Sat

Sun

1st     #109

Score  98

2nd     #105

Score  98

3rd     #112

Score  98

4th     #110

Score  98

1st     #108

Score  100

2nd     #110

Score  98

3rd     #112

Score  97

---

1st     #109

Score  97

--- --- ---

6/8/2024 Results

6/8/2024 Results

6/9/2024 Results

Rally Excellent A

Judge:Saturday Jill JonesRing: 2

Judge:Saturday Jill JonesRing: 2

Judge:Sunday Jill JonesRing: 2

86 CH SIERRA CASCADE'S XANADU RN TD SWE SHDE.  DN73185806.  9/3/2022.  Bitch.  
Belgian Tervuren.  Breeder: Kimberly Crowther. By GCH Hidesent Saracen Kissed By Fire - GCH 
Chula Vida's En Vie Alanya Cally SWN.  Owner(s): Claudia Weiss, 8208 Brookridge St, Portland, 
OR  97225.  

Not entered

SCORE:   EXC

SCORE:   100

Sat

Sat

Sun PLACE:  1

Soiled ring

100 GCH CH KSTAR LANDSLIDE CD BN RA CGCA TKN VHMA.  SS04783801.  3/21/2018.  Bitch.  
English Springer Spaniel.  Breeder: Kelly Liedtke & Audrey Eng. By Foxboro Cristolino - 
Crossroad Kstar Glitter In The Air.  Owner(s): Corrina Wood and Kelly Liedtke & Audrey Eng, 
82069 Lost Creek Rd, Dexter, OR  97431.  Jumps 16 inches

SCORE:   84

Not entered

Not entered

Sat

Sat

Sun

PLACE:  1

1st     #100

Score  84

--- --- ---

--- --- --- ---

1st     #86

Score  100

--- --- ---

6/8/2024 Results

6/8/2024 Results

6/9/2024 Results

Rally Excellent B

Judge:Saturday Jill JonesRing: 2

Judge:Saturday Jill JonesRing: 2

Judge:Sunday Jill JonesRing: 2

100 GCH CH KSTAR LANDSLIDE CD BN RA CGCA TKN VHMA.  SS04783801.  3/21/2018.  Bitch.  
English Springer Spaniel.  Breeder: Kelly Liedtke & Audrey Eng. By Foxboro Cristolino - 
Crossroad Kstar Glitter In The Air.  Owner(s): Corrina Wood and Kelly Liedtke & Audrey Eng, 
82069 Lost Creek Rd, Dexter, OR  97431.  

Not entered

SCORE:   89

SCORE:   79

Sat

Sat

Sun PLACE:  2

PLACE:  4

105 RAVENCREST IZABELLA.  DN43399706.  7/13/2015.  Bitch.  Pembroke Welsh Corgi.  Breeder: 
Cheryl A McKinney. By Amsburg's Deal Or No Deal - Amsburg's Peggy Sue of Winterflower.  
Owner(s): K Melinda Raven, 2540 D Street, Springfiled, OR  97477.  Jumps 8 inches

SCORE:   98

Not entered

Not entered

Sat

Sat

Sun

PLACE:  4

108 HILLCREST MARGARITA TWIST N SHOUT UD VER RE MX MXJ MXF.  DN34388902.  
6/1/2011.  Bitch.  Border Collie.  Breeder: Brittney MacNeill. By Hillcrest Singe - Hillcrest Jen.  
Owner(s): Deb Lane, PO Box 968, Redmond, OR  97756.  Jumps 12 inches

SCORE:   95

SCORE:   96

SCORE:   ABS

Sat

Sat

Sun

PLACE:  

PLACE:  3
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109 IVANLEE IT'S ABOUT TIME CDX PCD BN GN GO RAE CGC TKN.  DN50383502.  5/22/2017.  
Dog.  Shetland Sheepdog.  Breeder: Pamela Korcekkk & Michael Korcek. By IvanLee Signed 
Sealed Delivered - Sea Haven IvanLee Gavriella.  Owner(s): Sheri L Schlorman, DVM and 
Pamela Korcek, PO Box 733, Creswell, OR  97426.  Jumps 12 inches

SCORE:   100

Not entered

SCORE:   94

Sat

Sat

Sun

PLACE:  1

PLACE:  1

110 GCH NORDICSOL PARTY'S OVER JANGO RE CGCA TKI CD.  DN65404609.  12/4/2020.  
Dog.  Finnish Lapphund.  Breeder: Kendra Hutch. By Shadagrace Because I'm Happy - Expected 
Tihkusade Tabanyaruu.  Owner(s): Kayla Aguilar, 4618 Boardman Ave, Klamath Falls, OR  
97603.  Jumps 12 inches

SCORE:   100

SCORE:   99

Not entered

Sat

Sat

Sun

PLACE:  3

PLACE:  2

112 WHISKEY CREEKS KEEP KOOL RE.  SS35750705.  6/12/2022.  Dog.  Golden Retriever.  
Breeder: Christa  Thompson. By CH Masters-N-Shyan's Kape'd Krusader - Whiskey Creeks 
Shake N It Up.  Owner(s): Laura LaBelle Lubich and Christa Thompson, 3875 Madrona LN, 
Medford, OR  97501.  Jumps 16 inches

SCORE:   100

SCORE:   99

Not entered

Sat

Sat

Sun

PLACE:  2

PLACE:  1

1st     #109

Score  100

2nd     #112

Score  100

3rd     #110

Score  100

4th     #105

Score  98

1st     #112

Score  99

2nd     #110

Score  99

3rd     #108

Score  96

4th     #100

Score  89

1st     #109

Score  94

2nd     #100

Score  79

--- ---

6/8/2024 Results

6/8/2024 Results

6/9/2024 Results

Rally Master

Judge:Saturday Jill JonesRing: 2

Judge:Saturday Jill JonesRing: 2

Judge:Sunday Jill JonesRing: 2

105 RAVENCREST IZABELLA.  DN43399706.  7/13/2015.  Bitch.  Pembroke Welsh Corgi.  Breeder: 
Cheryl A McKinney. By Amsburg's Deal Or No Deal - Amsburg's Peggy Sue of Winterflower.  
Owner(s): K Melinda Raven, 2540 D Street, Springfiled, OR  97477.  Jumps 8 inches

SCORE:   99

Not entered

Not entered

Sat

Sat

Sun

PLACE:  1

106 FOXGLOVE IN THE MIDNIGHT HOUR CDX BN RE CGC TKI.  HP12345655.  .  Dog.  French 
Bulldog.  Breeder: Laura/David Hagey. By CH Fuhrer Of Secutor - CH Foxglove Secret 
Rendezvous.  Owner(s): Virginia Callister and Laura & David Hagey, 1445 Bogart Ln, Eugene, 
OR  97401.  Jumps 8 inches

SCORE:   93

Not entered

SCORE:   78

Sat

Sat

Sun

PLACE:  

PLACE:  3

109 IVANLEE IT'S ABOUT TIME CDX PCD BN GN GO RAE CGC TKN.  DN50383502.  5/22/2017.  
Dog.  Shetland Sheepdog.  Breeder: Pamela Korcekkk & Michael Korcek. By IvanLee Signed 
Sealed Delivered - Sea Haven IvanLee Gavriella.  Owner(s): Sheri L Schlorman, DVM and 
Pamela Korcek, PO Box 733, Creswell, OR  97426.  Jumps 12 inches

SCORE:   96+

Not entered

SCORE:   98

Sat

Sat

Sun

PLACE:  4

PLACE:  1

110 GCH NORDICSOL PARTY'S OVER JANGO RE CGCA TKI CD.  DN65404609.  12/4/2020.  
Dog.  Finnish Lapphund.  Breeder: Kendra Hutch. By Shadagrace Because I'm Happy - Expected 
Tihkusade Tabanyaruu.  Owner(s): Kayla Aguilar, 4618 Boardman Ave, Klamath Falls, OR  
97603.  Jumps 12 inches

SCORE:   97

SCORE:   97

Not entered

Sat

Sat

Sun

PLACE:  3

PLACE:  2

111 CH ECHO HILL'S ALL THINGS WISE AND WONDERFUL RM RAE2.  DN55440602.  
8/24/2018.  Bitch.  German Shepherd Dog.  Breeder: Eric & Cindy Bahr. By CH Woodsides Once 
Upon A Time - Echo Hills Hershe Bahr.  Owner(s): Bridget E Honan, 4344 Selma St, Klamath 
Falls, OR  97603.  Jumps 16 inches

SCORE:   98

SCORE:   100

Not entered

Sat

Sat

Sun

PLACE:  2

PLACE:  1

112 WHISKEY CREEKS KEEP KOOL RE.  SS35750705.  6/12/2022.  Dog.  Golden Retriever.  
Breeder: Christa  Thompson. By CH Masters-N-Shyan's Kape'd Krusader - Whiskey Creeks 
Shake N It Up.  Owner(s): Laura LaBelle Lubich and Christa Thompson, 3875 Madrona LN, 
Medford, OR  97501.  Jumps 16 inches

SCORE:   96

SCORE:   94

Not entered

Sat

Sat

Sun

PLACE:  

PLACE:  3

113 HIDDEN VALLEY MY BONNIE LASSIE.  DN43855407.  10/16/2015.  Bitch.  Border Collie.  
Breeder: Donna Polka. By Super Sun - Hidden Valley's Bold Red Rhea.  Owner(s): Debra 
Slattery, 91993 Alderwood LN, Coos Bay, OR  97428.  Jumps 16 inches

SCORE:   EXC

SCORE:   EXC

SCORE:   ABS

Sat

Sat

Sun

Out of Control

Handler request

114 TRAX LOLAPALOOZA.  SS09860003.  9/1/2018.  Bitch.  Weimaraner.  Breeder: Shirley Nilsson. 
By GCH CH Camelot's I'm A Travelin' Man - CH Trax Little Sister.  Owner(s): Carmen Spencer, 
82240 Butte Rd, Creswell, OR  97426.  Jumps 16 inches

SCORE:   80

Not entered

SCORE:   95

Sat

Sat

Sun

PLACE:  

PLACE:  2
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115 EROMIT'S EDDYLINE.  SR92286901.  10/18/2015.  Bitch.  Labrador Retriever.  Breeder: Erin 
Lynes. By Eromit's Cops Got My Gun - Eromit's All That Glitters.  Owner(s): Rondi Potter, 512 Hall 
Ave, Coos Bay, OR  97420.  Jumps 16 inches

SCORE:   74

SCORE:   ABS

Not entered

Sat

Sat

Sun

PLACE:  

1st     #105

Score  99

2nd     #111

Score  98

3rd     #110

Score  97

4th     #109

Score  96+

1st     #111

Score  100

2nd     #110

Score  97

3rd     #112

Score  94

---

1st     #109

Score  98

2nd     #114

Score  95

3rd     #106

Score  78

---

6/8/2024 Results

6/8/2024 Results

6/9/2024 Results

Rally Choice

Judge:Saturday Jill JonesRing: 2

Judge:Saturday Jill JonesRing: 2

Judge:Sunday Jill JonesRing: 2

111 CH ECHO HILL'S ALL THINGS WISE AND WONDERFUL RM RAE2.  DN55440602.  
8/24/2018.  Bitch.  German Shepherd Dog.  Breeder: Eric & Cindy Bahr. By CH Woodsides Once 
Upon A Time - Echo Hills Hershe Bahr.  Owner(s): Bridget E Honan, 4344 Selma St, Klamath 
Falls, OR  97603.  

SCORE:   98

SCORE:   100

Not entered

Sat

Sat

Sun

PLACE:  2

PLACE:  1

112 WHISKEY CREEKS KEEP KOOL RE.  SS35750705.  6/12/2022.  Dog.  Golden Retriever.  
Breeder: Christa  Thompson. By CH Masters-N-Shyan's Kape'd Krusader - Whiskey Creeks 
Shake N It Up.  Owner(s): Laura LaBelle Lubich and Christa Thompson, 3875 Madrona LN, 
Medford, OR  97501.  

SCORE:   96

Not entered

Not entered

Sat

Sat

Sun

PLACE:  3

113 HIDDEN VALLEY MY BONNIE LASSIE.  DN43855407.  10/16/2015.  Bitch.  Border Collie.  
Breeder: Donna Polka. By Super Sun - Hidden Valley's Bold Red Rhea.  Owner(s): Debra 
Slattery, 91993 Alderwood LN, Coos Bay, OR  97428.  

SCORE:   EXC

SCORE:   EXC

SCORE:   EXC

Sat

Sat

Sun

Handler request

115 EROMIT'S EDDYLINE.  SR92286901.  10/18/2015.  Bitch.  Labrador Retriever.  Breeder: Erin 
Lynes. By Eromit's Cops Got My Gun - Eromit's All That Glitters.  Owner(s): Rondi Potter, 512 Hall 
Ave, Coos Bay, OR  97420.  

SCORE:   99

SCORE:   ABS

Not entered

Sat

Sat

Sun

PLACE:  1

1st     #115

Score  99

2nd     #111

Score  98

3rd     #112

Score  96

---

1st     #111

Score  100

--- --- ---

--- --- --- ---

6/8/2024 Results

6/8/2024 Results

6/9/2024 Results

Sat

Rally Hi -- ---

Rally Hig --

Sat

Rally Hi -- ---

Rally Hig --

Sun

Rally Hi -- ---

Rally Hig --
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